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Date 

PANCHMURA: BANKURA, PIN-722156 (WB) 

24.07.2025 

Schedule for B.Sc. Semester-II Examination, 2024-25 

Deptt. of Chemistry 
Panchmura Mahavidyalaya 

BANKURA UNIVERSITY 

t E-mail: pmmahavidyalaya@gmail.com 

CHEMISTRY .Minor-NEP] (Practical) 

Name of the Centre: Panchmura Mahavidyalaya (113) 

Course Title 

Fundamentals of 

Chemistry-lI 

Time 

1:30 PM-3:30 PM 

UID 

24131115001 

2413111 5002 

24131115004 

241311 15009 

24131115010 

24131118001 

24131118002 

24131121003 

24131121004 

231311 15001 

Principal 
Panchmura Mahavidyalaya 

Panchmura, Bankura 
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